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Ogrenci No
11027001
11027002
11027007
11027017
11027025
12027003
12027011
12027028
12027031
12027033
12027044
13027601
13027604
013027003
013027004
013027005
013027009
013027011
013027016
013027017
013027018
013027019
013027022
013027023
013027030
013027031
013027035
013027036
013027042
013027043
013027044
013027045
013027046

013027047
013027052
013027054
013027057

Adi
FATMA
BAYRAM CAN
BURCU
ESMA
MELIKE
iDiL
SIRVAN
AYSE BUKET
KUBRA
ASUMAN
MEDiHA
TUGBA
ESRA
0zGE
CEVAT
MAHMUT
EMRE
CANSEL
SABAN
BUSRA

MUHAMMET UGUR

SEFA
GOZDE
DILARA
PINAR SU
KUBRA
MERVE
BiLGE
SELiM BERK
OSMAN
KUBRA
ULKU

NESE PELIN

ESIN ERAYDIN
ZUBEYDE
MEHMET SAIT
DILAN

Soyadi
CORAPGI
SARIKAYA
SADIKOGLU
SEMiz
MUTLU
SERBEST
YASUBOGA
KARADUMAN
TUR
KARACA
YUKSEL
SEVIM
BAKIR
AYVAZ
KARAKUS
AYDIN
SENEL
KIZILAGAG
TURAN
SUNGUROGLU
ILHAN
ERULKEN
ALKILING
CETINKAYA
DURMUS
ULKER
KARAHANLI
YILMAZ
KUCUKBAS
DEMIREL
DOGAN
GAGALI
KAYA

AKSOY
DURSUN
SALTAN
DOGANBATIR

Ogrenci Tipi
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Misafir
Misafir
Misafir
Misafir
Misafir
Misafir
Misafir
Misafir
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Misafir
Misafir
Misafir
Misafir
Misafir
Misafir
Misafir
Misafir
Misafir
Misafir

Misafir

Misafir
Misafir
Misafir

Misafir

Notu (Harf)

BA
BB
BA
AA
AA
AA
BB
AA
BB
BB
BB
AA
BA
BB
BA
BA
AA
AA
BA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
BA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
CcC
BA
AA

(Say1)

(3.5)
(3.0)
(3.5)
(4.0)
(4.0)
(4.0)
(3.0)
(4.0)
(3.0
(3.0)
(3.0)
(4.0)
(3.5)
(3.0)
(3.5)
(3.5)
(4.0)
(4.0)
(3.5)
(4.0)
(4.0)
(4.0)
(4.0)
(4.0)
(4.0)
(4.0)
(4.0)
(3.5)
(4.0)
(4.0)
(4.0)
(4.0)
(4.0)

(4.0)
(2.0)
(3.5)
(4.0)



KARAHANLI TURKGESI

#  OgdgrenciNo Adi Soyadi Ogrenci Tipi Notu (Harf) (Sayr)
1 06027014 YUSUF OZGEC Normal BB (3.0)
2 11027016 AHMET POLAT Normal BA (3.5)
B 11027032 FEYZA COLAK Normal BB (3.0)
4 12027003  iDiL SERBEST Normal AA (4.0)
5 12027028 AYSE BUKET KARADUMAN Normal AA (4.0)
6 12027031 KUBRA TUR Normal BA (3.5)
7 12027044  MEDIiHA YUKSEL Normal BA (3.5)
8 13027604 ESRA BAKIR Normal AA (4.0)
9 013027003 OZGE AYVAZ Misafir AA (4.0)
10 013027004 CEVAT KARAKUS Misafir AA (4.0)
11 013027005 MAHMUT AYDIN Misafir BA (3.5)
12 013027009 EMRE SENEL Misafir AA (4.0)
13 013027015 ZEHRA BAYRAM Misafir AA (4.0)
14 013027018 MUHAMMET UGUR ILHAN Misafir AA (4.0)
15 013027019 SEFA ERULKEN Misafir AA (4.0)
16 013027022 GOZDE ALKILING Misafir AA (4.0)
17 013027024 RUKIYE COBAN Misafir BB (3.0)
18 013027028 HEVAL ORDA Misafir BB (3.0)
19 013027031 KUBRA ULKER Misafir AA (4.0)
20 013027035 MERVE KARAHANLI Misafir BA (3.5)
21 013027036 BILGE YILMAZ Misafir AA (4.0)
22 013027042 SELIM BERK KUGUKBAS Misafir BA (3.5)
23 013027043 OSMAN DEMIREL Misafir AA (4.0)
24 013027044 KUBRA DOGAN Misafir BA (3.5)
25 013027045 ULKU GAGALI Misafir AA (4.0)
26 013027046 NESE PELIN KAYA Misafir AA (4.0)
27 013027047 ESIN ERAYDIN AKSOY Misafir AA (4.0)
28 013027052 ZUBEYDE DURSUN Misafir BB (3.0)



UYGUR TURKGESI

# Ogrenci No Adi Soyadi Ogrenci Tipi Notu (Harf) (Say1)
1 09027026 MESUT YESILIRMAK Normal FF (0.0)
2 09027027 OLCAY GUNES Normal BB (3.0)
B 11027002 BAYRAM CAN SARIKAYA Normal BB (3.0)
4 12027035  IHSAN BINGOL Normal FF (0.0)
5 12027046  DAVUT AL{ CELIK Normal FD (0.5)
6 12027048 TULAY USTUNDAG Normal FF (0.0)
7 12027055 0OZGE KUMRU Normal CB (2.5)
8 13027054  DENiz BUYUKYAZICI Normal DC (1.5)
9 13027057 EMINE SARIMESE Normal DD (1.0)
10 13027606 ESRA SAHIN Normal BA (3.5)
11 013027003 OZGE AYVAZ Misafir BA (3.5)
12 013027004 CEVAT KARAKUS Misafir BA (3.5)
13 013027009 EMRE SENEL Misafir AA (4.0)
14 013027012 HUMEYRA CETINTAS Misafir BA (3.5)
15 013027016 SABAN TURAN Misafir AA (4.0)
16 013027020 MEHMET TOPCU Misafir BA (3.5)
17 013027021 SEDAT KOYUN Misafir DC (1.5)
18 013027022 GOZDE ALKILING Misafir AA (4.0)
19 013027023 DILARA CETINKAYA Misafir AA (4.0)
20 013027028 HEVAL ORDA Misafir BB (3.0)
21 013027030 PINAR SU DURMUS Misafir BB (3.0)
22 013027031 KUBRA ULKER Misafir BB (3.0)
23 013027032 EKIN YILDIRIM Misafir AA (4.0)
24 013027033 METIN DENiZER Misafir BA (3.5)
25 013027034 SUKRU uGuz Misafir BA (3.5)
26 013027036 BILGE YILMAZ Misafir AA (4.0)
27 013027038 HUSEYIN KARA Misafir BA (3.5)
28 013027040 ERDAL 0OzZTAS Misafir FD (0.5)
29 013027042 SELIM BERK KUGUKBAS Misafir AA (4.0)
30 013027043 OSMAN DEMIREL Misafir AA (4.0)
31 013027044 KUBRA DOGAN Misafir AA (4.0)
32 013027045 ULKU GAGALI Misafir AA (4.0)
33 013027046 NESE PELIN KAYA Misafir AA (4.0)
34 013027047 ESIN ERAYDIN AKSOY Misafir AA (4.0)
35 013027049 DEMET OZTURK Misafir AA (4.0)
36 013027052 ZUBEYDE DURSUN Misafir BB (3.0)
37 013027054 MEHMET SAIT SALTAN Misafir AA (4.0)
38 013027055 ESENGUL BOLGILI Misafir AA (4.0)
39 013027057 DILAN DOGANBATIR Misafir BB (3.0)

40 013027059 AYKUT NASiP KELEBEK Misafir AA (4.0)



